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Anlage
Hermann-Schneider-Allee 3, 76189 Karlsruhe
T 0721/5042520 F 0721/5042623 info@tsv-daxlanden.de

Sportwart/in
Schlimm, Valentin
T 0176 47252144 schlimmvalentin@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

De Paoli, Tino
jugendwart.tennis@tsv-daxlanden.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Jurgen Schweikert
m 0173 9798112; juergen.schweikert@gmx.de
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Hespeler, Martin
Vogel, Torsten
Stumpf, Christian
Cullmann, Sascha
Engert, Ralf
Brendelberger, Markus
RoRBler, Frank
Kalmbacher, Christian
Scholtyssek-Rippl, Olaf
Dannenmaier, Stefan
Diik, Georg

Friedrich, Rainer

Dr. Henzi, Patric

Dr. De Paoli, Marc
Maron, Marco
Schweikert, Jurgen
Weber, Thomas
Duser, Jens

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17654253
17051392
16901745
16901499
16651032
16852130
16751184
16756700
16856975
16752205
17280037
17556220
17280036
17164221
17151235
16301784
16590027
16756330
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LK18,5
LK21,7
LK24,8
LK21,5
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LK24,4
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LK24,6
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